
No. Name 333 111 222 444

14 Hannah Kinzer (F) 800 1000 1000 1000

64 Elizabeth Thurston (F) 1000 800 512 800

78 Vanessa Chan (F) 640 640 800 640

36 Isabella VanNatta (F) 512 512 640 512

No. Name 333 111 222 444

47 Johnny Austin (M) 1000 1000 1000 1000

No. Name 333 111 222 444

52 Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 1000 1000 1000 1000

75 Sebastian Reinold (Tiny 

Tot)

800 800 800 800

1 4000

2 3200

Points

1 4000

Tiny Tots Men

Overall Classification

2 3112

3 2720

4 2176

PeeWee Novice Ladies

Overall Classification

Points

1 3800

Points

PeeWee Novice Men

Overall Classification

2018 Park Ridge Open

Overall results

 11/12/2018 5:25:43 PM 



No. 444 222 333 500 Points

1 86 1000 410 1000 1000 3410

2 77 800 1000 512 800 3112

3 81 640 640 640 512 2432

4 74 410 800 800 410 2420

5 21 512 512 328 640 1992

6 59 328 328 410 328 1394

7 37 262 262 262 262 1048

No. Name 500 222 333 777

40 Ellyn Ender (F) 1000 1000 1000 1000

No. Name 500 222 333 777

93 Wesley Jones 1000 1000 1000 1000

84 Kyden Hawley 800 800 800 800

12 Bobby Strugala 410 640 640 640

60 Immanuel Martinez-

Mohabir

640 512 512 512

50 Vincent Chan 512 410 410 410

3 2330

4 2176

5 1742

Points

1 4000

2 3200

Points

1 4000

Junior E Novice Ladies

Overall Classification

Junior E Novice Men

Overall Classification

Conor Greene

Anthony DeRosa

Christian Casas

Martzel Montes

Lucas Kueppers

PeeWee Men
Name

Owen King

Seth Reinold
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No. 500 222 333 777 Points

1 89 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 96 800 800 800 800 3200

3 38 640 640 640 640 2560

 

No. 500 222 333 777 Points

1 16 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 90 800 512 800 800 2912

3 1 640 410 512 640 2202

4 70 328 800 640 328 2096

5 46 410 640 328 410 1788

6 33 512 328 410 512 1762

No. 500 333 777 1000 Points

1 5 1000 1000 1000 800 3800

2 58 800 800 800 1000 3400

3 7 640 640 640 640 2560

4 67 512 512 512 512 2048

5 999 0

No. 500 333 777 1000 Points

1 28 1000 800 1000 1000 3800

2 10 640 1000 800 800 3240

3 53 800 640 640 640 2720

No. 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 27 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 30 800 800 800 800 3200

Open B Novice Ladies

Name

Emilie Malloy

Erin Smigla

Junior D Novice Ladies

Name

Emma Mech

Ava Strugala

Sophie Crnkovic

Alexander Casas

Daniel O'Brien

Daniel Jackson

Tyler Galazka

Alexander Thurston

Isabella Thurston

Heike Levinson

Junior D Novice Men

Name

Junior E Ladies
Name

Brooke Derheimer

Ella King

Aubrey Puent

Rachel Bass

Name

Quinn Derheimer

Ethan Sonn (M)

Gabriel Shoykhet

Junior E Men
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No. Name 777 500 1000

79 Stella Summerfield (F) 1000 1000 1000

No. Name 777 500 1000

54 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1000 1000 800

73 Ryan Olijnyk 800 800 1000

56 Lucas King 640 410 640

61 Matt Ryan 410 640 512

11 Ben Bass 512 328 410

42 Jerry Mech 328 512 328

No. 1000 500 1500 Points

1 45 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 18 640 800 800 2240

3 25 800 640 640 2080

4 63 512 410 512 1434

5 57 262 512 328 1102

6 85 410 328 262 1000

7 31 328 262 410 1000

8 66 168 210 210 588

9 8 210 168 168 546

No. 1000 777 500 1500 Points

1 13 1000 1000 410 1000 3410

5 1250

6 1168

2 2600

3 1690

4 1562

Points

1 2800

Points

1 3000

Junior D Men

Overall Classification

Junior C Ladies

Name

Natasa Gakovic

Jon Olson

Marcello Gaus Ehning

Matthew Voegeli

Rory O'Brien

Nathaniel Moore

Andrew Walls

Junior C Men

Name

Jordan Stolz

Xavier Lawrence

Oliver Rogalski

Junior D Ladies

Overall Classification
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2 83 800 800 640 800 3040

3 68 410 640 1000 640 2690

4 9 512 410 800 410 2132

5 34 640 512 328 512 1992

6 39 328 328 512 328 1496

No. Name 1000 500 1500

48 Isabella Main (F) 1000 1000 1000

15 Brianne Molenda (F) 800 800 800

No. Name 1000 500 1500

29 Eric Lapporte 1000 1000 640

43 Jersey Chytla 800 800 1000

82 John Schnor 640 640 800

98 Calvin Williams 512 512 410

88 Isaiah Janisch 410 410 512

No. Name 1000 500 1500

22 Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 1000 1000 1000

Points

1 3000

3 2080

4 1434

5 1332

Points

1 2640

2 2600

2 2400

Open A Men

Overall Classification

Points

1 3000

Open A Ladies

Overall Classification

Master 30+ Ladies

Overall Classification

Mia Mahmud

Maja Gakovic

Nastasja Radulovic

Madilyn Dean

Ynez Toth
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No. Name 1000 500 1500

2 Brian Puent (30+ M) 1000 1000 1000

No. Name 1000 500 1500

99 Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 1000 1000 1000

No. Name 1000 500 1500

20 Dan Greene (50+ M) 1000 800 1000

91 Eddie Kim (50+ M) 800 1000 800

71 Gary Martin (50+ M) 640 640 640

80 Tim Moore (50+ M) 512 512 0

3 1920

4 1024

Points

1 2800

2 2600

1 3000

Master 50+ Men

Overall Classification

Master 50+ Ladies

Overall Classification

Points

Points

1 3000

Master 30+ Men

Overall Classification

 11/12/2018 5:25:43 PM 
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  Event 1 - PeeWee Novice X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

64 
14 
52 
75 
78 
36 
47 

Elizabeth Thurston (F) 
Hannah Kinzer (F) 
Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 
Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 
Vanessa Chan (F) 
Isabella VanNatta (F) 
Johnny Austin (M) 

58.320 
1:03.850 
1:06.210 
1:06.840 
1:11.610 
1:13.370 
1:33.680 

1000 
800 
1000 
800 
640 
512 
1000 

     

  Event 2 - PeeWee M 444 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
PEN 

86 
77 
81 
21 
74 
59 
37 

Owen King 
Seth Reinold 
Conor Greene 
Christian Casas 
Anthony DeRosa 
Martzel Montes 
Lucas Kueppers 

1:02.100 
1:04.940 
1:09.480 
1:09.650 
1:16.760 
1:24.310 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 3 - Junior E Novice X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

93 
84 
40 
60 
50 
12 

Wesley Jones 
Kyden Hawley 
Ellyn Ender (F) 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Vincent Chan 
Bobby Strugala 

1:08.320 
1:18.530 
1:41.400 
1:43.690 
1:56.700 
1:56.820 

1000 
800 
1000 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 4 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

16 
90 
1 
33 
46 
70 

Brooke Derheimer 
Ella King 
Aubrey Puent 
Heike Levinson 
Isabella Thurston 
Rachel Bass 

58.880 
1:01.560 
1:07.890 
1:09.240 
1:10.760 
1:17.280 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
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  Event 5 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

89 
96 
38 

Quinn Derheimer 
Ethan Sonn (M) 
Gabriel Shoykhet 

1:01.280 
1:06.320 
1:08.980 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 6 - Junior D Novice F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

28 
53 
10 

Emma Mech 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Ava Strugala 

1:10.200 
1:14.480 
1:24.050 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 7 - Junior D Novice M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
58 
7 
67 

Alexander Casas 
Daniel O'Brien 
Daniel Jackson 
Tyler Galazka 

1:07.460 
1:11.910 
1:24.940 
1:46.580 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 8 - Open B Novice F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

27 
30 

Emilie Malloy 
Erin Smigla 

2:30.980 
- 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 9 - Junior D X 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

73 
56 
11 
42 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Lucas King 
Ben Bass 
Jerry Mech 

1:31.000 
1:32.520 
1:32.730 
1:33.740 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 54 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:28.680 Q 
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2 
3 

61 
79 

Matt Ryan 
Stella Summerfield (F) 

1:32.830 
1:40.730 

Q 
 

     

  Event 10 - Junior C F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

13 
83 
34 
9 
68 
39 

Natasa Gakovic 
Ynez Toth 
Nastasja Radulovic 
Maja Gakovic 
Mia Mahmud 
Madilyn Dean 

1:57.580 
1:58.750 
2:03.170 
2:04.520 
2:12.430 
2:13.640 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 11 - Junior C M 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

18 
25 
31 
57 

Xavier Lawrence 
Oliver Rogalski 
Rory O'Brien 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

1:44.700 
1:45.990 
1:54.070 
2:06.970 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

45 
63 
85 
66 
8 

Jordan Stolz 
Jon Olson 
Matthew Voegeli 
Nathaniel Moore 
Andrew Walls 

1:46.680 
1:50.040 
1:51.510 
2:01.900 
2:03.850 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 12 - Open A X 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

29 
48 
82 
88 

Eric Lapporte 
Isabella Main (F) 
John Schnor 
Isaiah Janisch 

1:44.560 
1:46.250 
1:46.290 
1:52.740 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

43 
98 
15 

Jersey Chytla 
Calvin Williams 
Brianne Molenda (F) 

1:43.500 
1:48.840 
1:48.900 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 13 - Master X 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

91 
80 
71 

Eddie Kim (50+ M) 
Tim Moore (50+ M) 
Gary Martin (50+ M) 

1:57.700 
1:58.820 
1:59.090 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

20 
99 
2 
22 

Dan Greene (50+ M) 
Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 
Brian Puent (30+ M) 
Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 

1:59.680 
2:04.260 
2:04.520 
2:09.140 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 14 - PeeWee Novice X 111 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

14 
64 
52 
78 
75 
47 
36 

Hannah Kinzer (F) 
Elizabeth Thurston (F) 
Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 
Vanessa Chan (F) 
Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 
Johnny Austin (M) 
Isabella VanNatta (F) 

21.580 
21.790 
23.380 
23.460 
24.540 
29.340 
31.900 

1000 
800 
1000 
640 
800 
1000 
512 

     

  Event 15 - PeeWee M 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

77 
74 
81 
21 
86 
59 
37 

Seth Reinold 
Anthony DeRosa 
Conor Greene 
Christian Casas 
Owen King 
Martzel Montes 
Lucas Kueppers 

33.520 
35.910 
36.320 
36.610 
38.290 
40.580 
1:00.900 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 16 - Junior E Novice X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 93 Wesley Jones 30.580 1000 
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2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

84 
12 
40 
50 
60 

Kyden Hawley 
Bobby Strugala 
Ellyn Ender (F) 
Vincent Chan 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 

34.200 
41.200 
45.410 
45.880 
47.090 

800 
640 
1000 
512 
410 

     

  Event 17 - Junior E F 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

16 
70 
46 
90 
1 
33 

Brooke Derheimer 
Rachel Bass 
Isabella Thurston 
Ella King 
Aubrey Puent 
Heike Levinson 

27.280 
31.190 
31.510 
31.690 
32.510 
33.020 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 18 - Junior E M 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

89 
96 
38 

Quinn Derheimer 
Ethan Sonn (M) 
Gabriel Shoykhet 

27.360 
30.190 
31.130 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 19 - Junior D Novice F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

10 
28 
53 

Ava Strugala 
Emma Mech 
Sophie Crnkovic 

44.120 
45.920 
53.150 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 20 - Junior D Novice M 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
58 
7 
67 

Alexander Casas 
Daniel O'Brien 
Daniel Jackson 
Tyler Galazka 

46.620 
47.360 
55.890 
1:00.520 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 21 - Open B Novice F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 
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1 
2 

27 
30 

Emilie Malloy 
Erin Smigla 

1:05.590 
1:19.490 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 22 - Junior D X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

54 
73 
56 
11 
61 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Lucas King 
Ben Bass 
Matt Ryan 

1:23.430 
1:25.350 
1:28.940 
1:36.240 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

79 
42 

Stella Summerfield (F) 
Jerry Mech 

1:36.460 
1:37.230 

1000 
328 

     

  Event 23 - Junior C F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

13 
83 
68 
34 
9 
39 

Natasa Gakovic 
Ynez Toth 
Mia Mahmud 
Nastasja Radulovic 
Maja Gakovic 
Madilyn Dean 

1:31.540 
1:32.710 
1:33.030 
1:34.270 
1:35.080 
1:43.560 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 24 - Junior C M 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

45 
25 
18 
63 
85 

Jordan Stolz 
Oliver Rogalski 
Xavier Lawrence 
Jon Olson 
Matthew Voegeli 

1:46.280 
1:47.210 
1:47.380 
1:53.680 
1:54.410 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 

31 
57 
8 
66 

Rory O'Brien 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Andrew Walls 
Nathaniel Moore 

1:58.170 
1:59.840 
2:08.520 
2:08.680 

328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 25 - Open A X 1000 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

29 
43 
48 
82 
98 

Eric Lapporte 
Jersey Chytla 
Isabella Main (F) 
John Schnor 
Calvin Williams 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

1000 
800 
1000 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

15 
88 

Brianne Molenda (F) 
Isaiah Janisch 

1:56.090 
2:02.960 

800 
410 

     

  Event 26 - Master X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

20 
91 
71 
80 
99 

Dan Greene (50+ M) 
Eddie Kim (50+ M) 
Gary Martin (50+ M) 
Tim Moore (50+ M) 
Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 

1:58.360 
1:59.380 
2:02.460 
2:02.730 
2:03.140 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
1000 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

2 
22 

Brian Puent (30+ M) 
Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 

2:07.290 
2:09.980 

1000 
1000 

     

  Event 27 - Junior C F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

83 
39 
34 

Ynez Toth 
Madilyn Dean 
Nastasja Radulovic 

57.970 
1:00.280 
1:00.350 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
PEN 

68 
9 
13 

Mia Mahmud 
Maja Gakovic 
Natasa Gakovic 

58.700 
1:01.380 
- 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 28 - Junior C M 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   
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 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

25 
85 
8 

Oliver Rogalski 
Matthew Voegeli 
Andrew Walls 

51.480 
53.850 
1:01.570 

Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

45 
57 
31 

Jordan Stolz 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Rory O'Brien 

51.990 
53.190 
55.980 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

18 
63 
66 

Xavier Lawrence 
Jon Olson 
Nathaniel Moore 

49.210 
53.290 
57.320 

Q 
 
 

     

  Event 29 - Open A X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

29 
82 
98 

Eric Lapporte 
John Schnor 
Calvin Williams 

49.020 
50.310 
50.790 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

43 
48 
15 
88 

Jersey Chytla 
Isabella Main (F) 
Brianne Molenda (F) 
Isaiah Janisch 

49.530 
51.540 
53.620 
54.250 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 30 - Master X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

91 
71 
22 
2 

Eddie Kim (50+ M) 
Gary Martin (50+ M) 
Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 
Brian Puent (30+ M) 

55.280 
1:01.190 
1:02.040 
1:14.420 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 

20 
80 
99 

Dan Greene (50+ M) 
Tim Moore (50+ M) 
Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 

57.870 
59.300 
59.470 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 31 - PeeWee Novice X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

14 
52 
75 
47 
78 
36 
64 

Hannah Kinzer (F) 
Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 
Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 
Johnny Austin (M) 
Vanessa Chan (F) 
Isabella VanNatta (F) 
Elizabeth Thurston (F) 

42.710 
43.810 
45.720 
52.230 
52.600 
53.000 
1:21.570 

1000 
1000 
800 
1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 32 - PeeWee M 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

86 
74 
81 
77 
59 
21 
37 

Owen King 
Anthony DeRosa 
Conor Greene 
Seth Reinold 
Martzel Montes 
Christian Casas 
Lucas Kueppers 

47.360 
54.520 
54.540 
58.600 
58.940 
1:02.080 
1:31.190 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 33 - Junior E Novice X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

93 
84 
12 
40 
60 
50 

Wesley Jones 
Kyden Hawley 
Bobby Strugala 
Ellyn Ender (F) 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Vincent Chan 

45.480 
50.610 
1:03.050 
1:04.540 
1:06.550 
1:09.540 

1000 
800 
640 
1000 
512 
410 

     

  Event 34 - Junior E F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

16 
90 
70 
1 

Brooke Derheimer 
Ella King 
Rachel Bass 
Aubrey Puent 

39.490 
41.780 
45.370 
45.480 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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5 
6 

33 
46 

Heike Levinson 
Isabella Thurston 

47.380 
48.510 

410 
328 

     

  Event 35 - Junior E M 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

89 
96 
38 

Quinn Derheimer 
Ethan Sonn (M) 
Gabriel Shoykhet 

40.210 
45.040 
47.090 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 36 - Junior D Novice F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

28 
10 
53 

Emma Mech 
Ava Strugala 
Sophie Crnkovic 

1:48.380 
1:50.150 
2:08.780 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 37 - Junior D Novice M 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
58 
7 
67 

Alexander Casas 
Daniel O'Brien 
Daniel Jackson 
Tyler Galazka 

1:50.410 
1:51.760 
2:26.330 
2:31.270 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 38 - Open B Novice F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

27 
30 

Emilie Malloy 
Erin Smigla 

1:42.080 
2:03.860 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 39 - Junior D X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

54 
73 
61 
42 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Matt Ryan 
Jerry Mech 

55.440 
55.710 
58.920 
59.840 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

79 
56 
11 

Stella Summerfield (F) 
Lucas King 
Ben Bass 

1:00.040 
1:00.250 
1:03.400 

1000 
410 
328 

     

  Event 40 - Junior C F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

68 
9 
83 
39 

Mia Mahmud 
Maja Gakovic 
Ynez Toth 
Madilyn Dean 

57.490 
57.870 
58.460 
1:02.870 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 

13 
34 

Natasa Gakovic 
Nastasja Radulovic 

56.100 
1:00.750 

410 
328 

     

  Event 41 - Junior C M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

45 
18 
25 
57 

Jordan Stolz 
Xavier Lawrence 
Oliver Rogalski 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

47.590 
47.840 
48.350 
54.690 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

63 
85 
31 
66 
8 

Jon Olson 
Matthew Voegeli 
Rory O'Brien 
Nathaniel Moore 
Andrew Walls 

52.860 
55.060 
55.260 
58.090 
1:01.450 

410 
328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 42 - Open A X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

29 
43 
82 
48 

Eric Lapporte 
Jersey Chytla 
John Schnor 
Isabella Main (F) 

48.310 
48.960 
49.990 
50.410 

1000 
800 
640 
1000 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 
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5 
6 
7 

98 
15 
88 

Calvin Williams 
Brianne Molenda (F) 
Isaiah Janisch 

52.080 
53.350 
54.040 

512 
800 
410 

     

  Event 43 - Master X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

91 
20 
71 
80 

Eddie Kim (50+ M) 
Dan Greene (50+ M) 
Gary Martin (50+ M) 
Tim Moore (50+ M) 

55.300 
56.270 
58.620 
59.840 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

99 
2 
22 

Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 
Brian Puent (30+ M) 
Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 

1:01.990 
1:03.240 
1:03.810 

1000 
1000 
1000 

     

  Event 44 - Junior C M 1500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

25 
18 
31 
85 

Oliver Rogalski 
Xavier Lawrence 
Rory O'Brien 
Matthew Voegeli 

2:46.500 
2:46.750 
2:49.150 
2:50.770 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

45 
63 
57 
66 
8 

Jordan Stolz 
Jon Olson 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Nathaniel Moore 
Andrew Walls 

2:55.040 
2:55.370 
3:02.080 
3:05.070 
3:19.570 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 45 - PeeWee Novice X 444 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

14 
64 
52 
75 
78 
47 

Hannah Kinzer (F) 
Elizabeth Thurston (F) 
Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 
Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 
Vanessa Chan (F) 
Johnny Austin (M) 

1:20.060 
1:20.420 
1:27.580 
1:29.560 
1:38.170 
1:53.220 

1000 
800 
1000 
800 
640 
1000 
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7 36 Isabella VanNatta (F) - 512 

     

  Event 46 - PeeWee M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
PEN 

86 
77 
21 
81 
74 
59 
37 

Owen King 
Seth Reinold 
Christian Casas 
Conor Greene 
Anthony DeRosa 
Martzel Montes 
Lucas Kueppers 

1:10.980 
1:14.890 
1:20.160 
1:21.790 
1:22.040 
1:26.290 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 47 - Junior E Novice X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

93 
84 
12 
40 
60 
50 

Wesley Jones 
Kyden Hawley 
Bobby Strugala 
Ellyn Ender (F) 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Vincent Chan 

1:52.020 
2:06.280 
2:24.240 
2:37.960 
2:46.160 
2:55.280 

1000 
800 
640 
1000 
512 
410 

     

  Event 48 - Junior E F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

16 
90 
1 
33 
46 
70 

Brooke Derheimer 
Ella King 
Aubrey Puent 
Heike Levinson 
Isabella Thurston 
Rachel Bass 

1:35.320 
1:40.940 
1:47.480 
1:52.300 
1:53.010 
1:55.270 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 49 - Junior E M 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

89 
96 
38 

Quinn Derheimer 
Ethan Sonn (M) 
Gabriel Shoykhet 

1:37.760 
1:44.200 
1:54.650 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 50 - Junior D Novice F 1000 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

28 
10 
53 

Emma Mech 
Ava Strugala 
Sophie Crnkovic 

2:19.490 
2:20.740 
2:46.120 

1000 
800 
640 

     

  Event 51 - Junior D Novice M 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

58 
5 
7 
67 

Daniel O'Brien 
Alexander Casas 
Daniel Jackson 
Tyler Galazka 

2:25.760 
2:29.790 
3:13.980 
3:20.040 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 52 - Open B Novice F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

27 
30 

Emilie Malloy 
Erin Smigla 

3:26.270 
4:43.890 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 53 - Junior D X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

73 
54 
56 
61 
79 
11 
42 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Lucas King 
Matt Ryan 
Stella Summerfield (F) 
Ben Bass 
Jerry Mech 

1:55.200 
1:58.740 
2:03.730 
2:03.880 
2:04.420 
2:04.740 
2:05.070 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
1000 
410 
328 

     

  Event 54 - Junior C F 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

13 
83 
68 
34 
9 
39 

Natasa Gakovic 
Ynez Toth 
Mia Mahmud 
Nastasja Radulovic 
Maja Gakovic 
Madilyn Dean 

3:06.420 
3:07.870 
3:12.950 
3:13.140 
3:28.390 
3:34.360 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
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  Event 55 - Junior C M 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

45 
18 
25 
63 
31 
57 

Jordan Stolz 
Xavier Lawrence 
Oliver Rogalski 
Jon Olson 
Rory O'Brien 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

2:56.980 
2:57.390 
3:02.840 
3:05.960 
3:08.070 
3:15.230 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 
9 

85 
66 
8 

Matthew Voegeli 
Nathaniel Moore 
Andrew Walls 

2:56.420 
3:07.250 
3:12.250 

262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 56 - Open A X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

43 
82 
29 
48 
15 
88 
98 

Jersey Chytla 
John Schnor 
Eric Lapporte 
Isabella Main (F) 
Brianne Molenda (F) 
Isaiah Janisch 
Calvin Williams 

2:46.370 
2:49.310 
2:49.620 
2:50.940 
2:55.620 
2:55.920 
3:06.580 

1000 
800 
640 
1000 
800 
512 
410 

     

  Event 57 - Master X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
DNS 

20 
91 
71 
2 
22 
99 
80 

Dan Greene (50+ M) 
Eddie Kim (50+ M) 
Gary Martin (50+ M) 
Brian Puent (30+ M) 
Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 
Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 
Tim Moore (50+ M) 

2:57.090 
2:57.500 
3:03.010 
3:15.520 
3:20.760 
3:20.770 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
1000 
1000 
1000 
0 

     

  Event 26.1 - Junior D X 500 meters Semifinals 
(inserted to run after resurface, before event 27) 

  

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 

54 
61 
11 

Leo Drossos-Thompson 
Matt Ryan 
Ben Bass 

56.520 
59.920 
1:01.740 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

73 
42 
79 
56 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Jerry Mech 
Stella Summerfield (F) 
Lucas King 

57.080 
58.530 
59.300 
59.590 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     
 

 

 



PeeWee Novice Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 64 Elizabeth Thurston (F) 58.320

2 14 Hannah Kinzer (F) 1:03.850

3 52 Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 1:06.210

4 75 Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 1:06.840

5 78 Vanessa Chan (F) 1:11.610

6 36 Isabella VanNatta (F) 1:13.370

7 47 Johnny Austin (M) 1:33.680

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 14 Hannah Kinzer (F) 21.580

2 64 Elizabeth Thurston (F) 21.790

3 52 Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 23.380

4 78 Vanessa Chan (F) 23.460

5 75 Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 24.540

6 47 Johnny Austin (M) 29.340

7 36 Isabella VanNatta (F) 31.90

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 14 Hannah Kinzer (F) 42.710

2 52 Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 43.810

3 75 Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 45.720

4 47 Johnny Austin (M) 52.230

5 78 Vanessa Chan (F) 52.60

6 36 Isabella VanNatta (F) 53.00

7 64 Elizabeth Thurston (F) 1:21.570

11/12/2018 5:26:17 PM

2018 Park Ridge Open
Time Classification



No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 14 Hannah Kinzer (F) 1:20.060

2 64 Elizabeth Thurston (F) 1:20.420

3 52 Andrew Sonn (Tiny Tot) 1:27.580

4 75 Sebastian Reinold (Tiny Tot) 1:29.560

5 78 Vanessa Chan (F) 1:38.170

6 47 Johnny Austin (M) 1:53.220

7 36 Isabella VanNatta (F) -

PeeWee Men
No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 86 Owen King 1:02.10

2 77 Seth Reinold 1:04.940

3 81 Conor Greene 1:09.480

4 21 Christian Casas 1:09.650

5 74 Anthony DeRosa 1:16.760

6 59 Martzel Montes 1:24.310

7 37 Lucas Kueppers -

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 77 Seth Reinold 33.520

2 74 Anthony DeRosa 35.910

3 81 Conor Greene 36.320

4 21 Christian Casas 36.610

5 86 Owen King 38.290

6 59 Martzel Montes 40.580

7 37 Lucas Kueppers 1:00.90

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 86 Owen King 47.360
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2 74 Anthony DeRosa 54.520

3 81 Conor Greene 54.540

4 77 Seth Reinold 58.60

5 59 Martzel Montes 58.940

6 21 Christian Casas 1:02.080

7 37 Lucas Kueppers 1:31.190

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 86 Owen King 1:10.980

2 77 Seth Reinold 1:14.890

3 21 Christian Casas 1:20.160

4 81 Conor Greene 1:21.790

5 74 Anthony DeRosa 1:22.040

6 59 Martzel Montes 1:26.290

7 37 Lucas Kueppers -

Junior E Novice Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 93 Wesley Jones 1:08.320

2 84 Kyden Hawley 1:18.530

3 40 Ellyn Ender (F) 1:41.40

4 60 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1:43.690

5 50 Vincent Chan 1:56.70

6 12 Bobby Strugala 1:56.820

No. 222 Meters Best Time
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1 93 Wesley Jones 30.580

2 84 Kyden Hawley 34.20

3 12 Bobby Strugala 41.20

4 40 Ellyn Ender (F) 45.410

5 50 Vincent Chan 45.880

6 60 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 47.090

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 93 Wesley Jones 45.480

2 84 Kyden Hawley 50.610

3 12 Bobby Strugala 1:03.050

4 40 Ellyn Ender (F) 1:04.540

5 60 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1:06.550

6 50 Vincent Chan 1:09.540

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 93 Wesley Jones 1:52.020

2 84 Kyden Hawley 2:06.280

3 12 Bobby Strugala 2:24.240

4 40 Ellyn Ender (F) 2:37.960

5 60 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 2:46.160

6 50 Vincent Chan 2:55.280

Junior E Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 89 Quinn Derheimer 1:01.280

2 96 Ethan Sonn (M) 1:06.320

3 38 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:08.980

No. 222 Meters Best Time
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1 89 Quinn Derheimer 27.360

2 96 Ethan Sonn (M) 30.190

3 38 Gabriel Shoykhet 31.130

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 89 Quinn Derheimer 40.210

2 96 Ethan Sonn (M) 45.040

3 38 Gabriel Shoykhet 47.090

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 89 Quinn Derheimer 1:37.760

2 96 Ethan Sonn (M) 1:44.20

3 38 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:54.650

Junior E Ladies
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 16 Brooke Derheimer 58.880

2 90 Ella King 1:01.560

3 1 Aubrey Puent 1:07.890

4 33 Heike Levinson 1:09.240

5 46 Isabella Thurston 1:10.760

6 70 Rachel Bass 1:17.280

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 16 Brooke Derheimer 27.280

2 70 Rachel Bass 31.190

3 46 Isabella Thurston 31.510

4 90 Ella King 31.690

5 1 Aubrey Puent 32.510

6 33 Heike Levinson 33.020
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No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 16 Brooke Derheimer 39.490

2 90 Ella King 41.780

3 70 Rachel Bass 45.370

4 1 Aubrey Puent 45.480

5 33 Heike Levinson 47.380

6 46 Isabella Thurston 48.510

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 16 Brooke Derheimer 1:35.320

2 90 Ella King 1:40.940

3 1 Aubrey Puent 1:47.480

4 33 Heike Levinson 1:52.30

5 46 Isabella Thurston 1:53.010

6 70 Rachel Bass 1:55.270

Junior D Novice Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 5 Alexander Casas 1:07.460

2 58 Daniel O'Brien 1:11.910

3 7 Daniel Jackson 1:24.940

4 67 Tyler Galazka 1:46.580

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 5 Alexander Casas 46.620

2 58 Daniel O'Brien 47.360

3 7 Daniel Jackson 55.890

4 67 Tyler Galazka 1:00.520
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No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 5 Alexander Casas 1:50.410

2 58 Daniel O'Brien 1:51.760

3 7 Daniel Jackson 2:26.330

4 67 Tyler Galazka 2:31.270

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 58 Daniel O'Brien 2:25.760

2 5 Alexander Casas 2:29.790

3 7 Daniel Jackson 3:13.980

4 67 Tyler Galazka 3:20.040

Junior D Novice Ladies
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 28 Emma Mech 1:10.20

2 53 Sophie Crnkovic 1:14.480

3 10 Ava Strugala 1:24.050

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 10 Ava Strugala 44.120

2 28 Emma Mech 45.920

3 53 Sophie Crnkovic 53.150

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 28 Emma Mech 1:48.380

2 10 Ava Strugala 1:50.150

3 53 Sophie Crnkovic 2:08.780

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
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1 28 Emma Mech 2:19.490

2 10 Ava Strugala 2:20.740

3 53 Sophie Crnkovic 2:46.120

Open B Novice Ladies
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 27 Emilie Malloy 2:30.980

2 30 Erin Smigla -

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 27 Emilie Malloy 1:05.590

2 30 Erin Smigla 1:19.490

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 27 Emilie Malloy 1:42.080

2 30 Erin Smigla 2:03.860

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 27 Emilie Malloy 3:26.270

2 30 Erin Smigla 4:43.890

Junior D Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 54 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:23.430
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2 73 Ryan Olijnyk 1:25.350

3 56 Lucas King 1:28.940

4 11 Ben Bass 1:32.730

5 61 Matt Ryan 1:32.830

6 42 Jerry Mech 1:33.740

7 79 Stella Summerfield (F) 1:36.460

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 54 Leo Drossos-Thompson 55.440

2 73 Ryan Olijnyk 55.710

3 42 Jerry Mech 58.530

4 61 Matt Ryan 58.920

5 79 Stella Summerfield (F) 59.30

6 56 Lucas King 59.590

7 11 Ben Bass 1:01.740

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 73 Ryan Olijnyk 1:55.20

2 54 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:58.740

3 56 Lucas King 2:03.730

4 61 Matt Ryan 2:03.880

5 79 Stella Summerfield (F) 2:04.420

6 11 Ben Bass 2:04.740

7 42 Jerry Mech 2:05.070

Junior C Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 18 Xavier Lawrence 1:44.70

2 25 Oliver Rogalski 1:45.990

3 45 Jordan Stolz 1:46.280
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4 63 Jon Olson 1:50.040

5 85 Matthew Voegeli 1:51.510

6 31 Rory O'Brien 1:54.070

7 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:59.840

8 66 Nathaniel Moore 2:01.90

9 8 Andrew Walls 2:03.850

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 45 Jordan Stolz 47.590

2 18 Xavier Lawrence 47.840

3 25 Oliver Rogalski 48.350

4 63 Jon Olson 52.860

5 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning 53.190

6 85 Matthew Voegeli 53.850

7 31 Rory O'Brien 55.260

8 66 Nathaniel Moore 57.320

9 8 Andrew Walls 1:01.450

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 25 Oliver Rogalski 2:46.50

2 18 Xavier Lawrence 2:46.750

3 31 Rory O'Brien 2:49.150

4 85 Matthew Voegeli 2:50.770

5 45 Jordan Stolz 2:55.040

6 63 Jon Olson 2:55.370

7 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3:02.080

8 66 Nathaniel Moore 3:05.070

9 8 Andrew Walls 3:12.250

Junior C Ladies
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 13 Natasa Gakovic 1:57.580

2 83 Ynez Toth 1:58.750

3 34 Nastasja Radulovic 2:03.170

4 9 Maja Gakovic 2:04.520

5 68 Mia Mahmud 2:12.430

6 39 Madilyn Dean 2:13.640

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 13 Natasa Gakovic 1:31.540

2 83 Ynez Toth 1:32.710

3 68 Mia Mahmud 1:33.030

4 34 Nastasja Radulovic 1:34.270

5 9 Maja Gakovic 1:35.080

6 39 Madilyn Dean 1:43.560

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 13 Natasa Gakovic 56.10

2 68 Mia Mahmud 57.490

3 9 Maja Gakovic 57.870

4 83 Ynez Toth 57.970

5 39 Madilyn Dean 1:00.280

6 34 Nastasja Radulovic 1:00.350

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 13 Natasa Gakovic 3:06.420

2 83 Ynez Toth 3:07.870

3 68 Mia Mahmud 3:12.950

4 34 Nastasja Radulovic 3:13.140

5 9 Maja Gakovic 3:28.390

6 39 Madilyn Dean 3:34.360
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Open A Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 43 Jersey Chytla 1:43.50

2 29 Eric Lapporte 1:44.560

3 48 Isabella Main (F) 1:46.250

4 82 John Schnor 1:46.290

5 98 Calvin Williams 1:48.840

6 15 Brianne Molenda (F) 1:48.90

7 88 Isaiah Janisch 1:52.740

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 29 Eric Lapporte 48.310

2 43 Jersey Chytla 48.960

3 82 John Schnor 49.990

4 48 Isabella Main (F) 50.410

5 98 Calvin Williams 50.790

6 15 Brianne Molenda (F) 53.350

7 88 Isaiah Janisch 54.040

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 43 Jersey Chytla 2:46.370

2 82 John Schnor 2:49.310

3 29 Eric Lapporte 2:49.620

4 48 Isabella Main (F) 2:50.940

5 15 Brianne Molenda (F) 2:55.620

6 88 Isaiah Janisch 2:55.920
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7 98 Calvin Williams 3:06.580

Master Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 91 Eddie Kim (50+ M) 1:57.70

2 20 Dan Greene (50+ M) 1:58.360

3 80 Tim Moore (50+ M) 1:58.820

4 71 Gary Martin (50+ M) 1:59.090

5 99 Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 2:03.140

6 2 Brian Puent (30+ M) 2:04.520

7 22 Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 2:09.140

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 91 Eddie Kim (50+ M) 55.280

2 20 Dan Greene (50+ M) 56.270

3 71 Gary Martin (50+ M) 58.620

4 80 Tim Moore (50+ M) 59.30

5 99 Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 59.470

6 22 Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 1:02.040

7 2 Brian Puent (30+ M) 1:03.240

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 20 Dan Greene (50+ M) 2:57.090

2 91 Eddie Kim (50+ M) 2:57.50

3 71 Gary Martin (50+ M) 3:03.010

4 2 Brian Puent (30+ M) 3:15.520

5 22 Christine O'Toole (30+ F) 3:20.760

6 99 Melissa Koenig (50+ F) 3:20.770
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7 80 Tim Moore (50+ M) -
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